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Championnat de France C/J/M

20116801 - Finale - Metz

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Azenor Philip Cadpa Huningue C 107.56+2 13h47:15+20 | 109.56 | 170.45 | 291.3
00000000
2 Camille Prigent Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak J 109.6+0 14h50:00+0 | 109.6 | 170.86 | 147.74
3 Margaux Henry La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak J 113.2+2 14h52:15+20 | 115.2 | 229.22 | 217.99
0
4 Justine Lorin Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 115.67+2 14h53:45+20 | 117.67 | 254.96 | 172.1
00
5 Ella Bregazzi Kayak Club Angerien J 118.69+0 14h53:00+0 | 118.69 | 265.58 | 137.86
6 Lucie Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche J 115.19+4 14h54:30+21 | 119.19 | 270.79 | 115.63
47483647
7 Marjorie Delassus La Plagne Eaux Vives C 118.29+2 13h48:45+20 | 120.29 | 282.26 | 330.18
0000000
8 Anne-lise Moisan-ehrwein Golbey Epinal St Nabord C 118.39+4 13h49:30+20 | 122.39 | 304.14 | 205.03
0002000
9 Romane Prigent Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive C 124.56+2 13h48:00+20 | 126.56 | 347.6 | 368.32
00000
10 | Fanchon Janssen Kayak Club De Metz C 125.93+6 13h50:15+21 | 131.93 | 403.55 | 339.79
47483647
11 Manon Durand C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 135.51+0 13h45:45+0 | 135.51 | 440.86 | 335.99
12 | Hind Jamili Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 136.38+6 13h46:30+21 | 142.38 | 512.44 | 396.54
47483647
13 | Lisa Robin Union Sportive De Bezons J 141.38+2 14h51:30+21 | 143.38 | 522.86 | 276.52
47483647
14 | Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak J 152.01+6 14h50:45+21 | 158.01 | 675.31 | 362.82
47483647
15 | Emilie Lhomme Canoe Kayak Dolois C | 146.21+206 | 13h45:00+21 | 352.21 | 2698.9 | 303.68
47483647 5
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Lucas Roisin Canok J 93.26+0 14h37:45+0 | 93.26 | 139.42 | 133.79
2 Nathan Hossin Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin J 96.05+0 14h36:15+0 | 96.05 | 172.65 | 223.39
3 Alexandre Cierocki C.k. Chateau Thebaud C 96.5+0 13h35:00+0 96.5 | 178.01 | 230.99
4 Anice Benhacine Golbey Epinal St Nabord J 96.6+0 14h35:30+0 96.6 179.2 | 173.32
5 Antoine Gaillard Canoe Kayak Haute Isere J 96.65+0 14h34:00+0 | 96.65 | 179.79 | 1745
6 Guillaume Le Bourdonnec Lannion Canoe Kayak J 97.01+0 14h34:45+0 | 97.01 | 184.08 | 159.2
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7 Tom Maffeis Canoe Kayak Club France C 95.32+2 13h34:15+21 | 97.32 | 187.77 | 194.02
47483647
8 Jules Chaumet Canoe Club Du Lie J 97.69+0 14h31:45+0 | 97.69 | 192.18 | 238.3
9 Nathan Rene Coralil Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak J 96.8+2 14h38:30+21 98.8 205.4 201
47483647
10 |Gael Le Noc Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist C 95.95+4 13h32:45+22 | 99.95 | 219.1 | 164.01
000
11 Issam Chakir Canoe Kayak Club France 99.99+0 13h29:00+0 | 99.99 | 219.57 | 245.73
12 |Faysal Ali Zazou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 98.07+2 13h32:00+20 | 100.07 | 220.52 | 282.05
0
13 | Malo Quemeneur Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. C 100.97+0 13h33:30+0 | 100.97 | 231.24 | 274.09
13 | Malo Poles Lannion Canoe Kayak 98.97+2 14h32:30+20 | 100.97 | 231.24 | 177.9
0
15 | Quentin Desouche Tardoire Canoe Kayak C 102.8+0 13h31:15+0 | 102.8 | 253.04 | 239.82
16 | Alexandre Dupas Nort Athletique Club Nautique 102.31+4 14h33:15+20 | 106.31 | 294.84 | 199.11
00000200
17 | Valentin Marteil Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist C 110.16+4 13h28:15+21 | 114.16 | 388.32 | 304.04
47483647
18 | Yohan Wantz Kayak Club De Metz C 116.67+2 13h29:45+20 | 118.67 | 442.03 | 317.56
0
19 | Liam Jegou Cadpa Huningue J 89.9+50 14h37:00+21 | 139.9 | 694.86 | 63.21
47483647
20 | Yves Bourhis Ck De Quimper Cornouaille C | 126.76+102 | 13h30:30+25 | 228.76 | 1753.1 | 183.79
500
C2D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Axelle Armanini - Alicia Gallot | Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 128.27+14 13h02:15+21 | 142.27 | 397.25 | 400.19
47483647
2 Azenor Philip - Thais Francois | Cadpa Huningue C 180.31+8 13h01:30+21 | 188.31 | 840.11 | 489.5
47483647
3 Natacha Giraud - Eva Red Star Club Champigny J 212.5+6 14h10:00+21 | 218.5 | 1130.5 | 574.57
Dauvergne 47483647
4 Manon Durand - Ilhame Siraj | C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres C 167.28+54 | 13h00:45+21 | 221.28 | 1157.2 | 534.3
47483647 4
5 Marie-amelie Jullien - Hind Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. C - 13h00:00+20 Nt - -
Jamili 5
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Malo Poles - Baptiste Le Lannion Canoe Kayak J 100.17+2 15h00:30+20 | 102.17 | 190.23 | 138.89
Poncin 0000000
2 Lucas Roisin - Guillaume Canok J 99.81+8 15h01:15+21 | 107.81 | 254.34 | 158.45
Graille 47483647
3 Basile Desclos - Victor Canoe Kayak De Vertou J 107.01+2 14h56:45+20 | 109.01 | 267.98 | 241.13
Desclos-le Peley 0000000




4 Julien Money - Joe-marie Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive J 117.47+2 14h57:30+20 | 119.47 | 386.89 | 379.31
Abousleiman
5 Pierre Hellard - Malo Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. C 115.85+4 13h56:30+21 | 119.85 | 391.21 | 260.95
Quemeneur 47483647
6 Jerome Blanchet - Gijs Kayak Club Angerien J 118.35+2 14h56:00+2 | 120.35 | 396.89 | 395.33
Zoetbrood
7 Nicolas Rouleaud - Alexandre | Nort Athletique Club Nautique J 120.49+0 14h58:15+0 | 120.49 | 398.48 | 349.71
Dupas
8 Pierre-yves Bernard - Charles | Canoe Kayak Lagny J 113.04+8 14h59:00+21 | 121.04 | 404.73 | 263.75
Dampeyrou 47483647
9 Theo Desvignes - Arthur Angouleme Canoe Kayak C 124.15+6 13h55:00+21 | 130.15 | 508.29 | 469.8
Traquet 47483647
10 | Vincent Morabito - Yohan Kayak Club De Metz C 127.66+10 | 13h52:00+21 | 137.66 | 593.66 | 418.9
Wantz 47483647
11 Lucas Latimier - Paul Aubertin | Golbey Epinal St Nabord C 134.27+6 13h53:30+21 | 140.27 | 623.33 | 489.32
47483647
12 | Youn Aubry - Alan Mahe Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k. C 133.29+8 13h51:15+21 | 141.29 | 634.93 | 436.49
47483647
13 | Adam Collin - Maxence Nevo | Ass. Sportive Mantaise C 136.35+12 | 13h52:45+21 | 148.35 | 715.19 | 479.98
Pinto 47483647
14 | Axel Kournwsky - Adrien Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. J 114.79+52 | 14h59:45+25 | 166.79 | 924.8 | 250.76
Maire 00
15 | Valentin Marteil - Paul Cazee | Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist C 120.06+52 13h55:45+21 | 172.06 | 984.71 | 443.28
47483647
16 | Issam Chakir - Tom Maffeis | Canoe Kayak Club France C 124.54+62 | 13h54:15+21 | 186.54 | 1149.3 | 341.35
47483647 2
ca2Mm
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Boris Chenal - Laurine Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. S 116.36+6 - 122.36 | 303.83 | 237.27
Naveau
2 Caroline Scherer - Emilien Kayak Club De Metz S 118.42+4 - 122.42 | 304.46 | 261.33
Kempf
3 Claire Haab - Pierre Marie As Gerardmer Canoe Kayak S 115.17+8 - 123.17 | 312.27 | 278.44
Roussel
4 Emilie Chamouleau - Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 119.24+4 - 123.24 | 313 | 222.83
Christophe Marechal
5 Marine Leveque - Pierre Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. C 121.13+4 13h39:30+21 | 125.13 | 332.69 | 358.85
Hellard 47483647
6 Antonin Dreit - Jade Robin Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 143.37+2 13h38:00+20 | 145.37 | 543.6 | 588.17
0
7 Caroline Bourry - Renaud S.v. Vaulx En Velin S 110.59+52 - 162.59 | 723.04 | 260.98
Doby
8 Nino Louineau - Violaine Foyer Loisirs Manslois C | 141.49+104 | 13h36:30+21 | 245.49 | 1586.8 | 460.71
Vennin 47483647 9
9 Maeva Auriol - Loic Thielen C.k. Pont De Roide C - 13h38:45+21 Nt - -
47483647
9 Camille Grasland - Nathan Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande C - 13h37:15+21 Nt - -

Leretrif

47483647




K1D

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Camille Prigent Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak J 94.49+0 14h30:15+0 | 94.49 | 74.41 49.34
2 Lea Turmeau C.k. Chateau Thebaud C 95.39+0 13h23:00+0 | 95.39 | 84.36 | 167.07
3 Lucie Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche J 96.47+0 14h27:15+0 | 96.47 | 96.32 | 98.12
4 Romane Prigent Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive C 97.76+0 13h26:00+0 | 97.76 | 110.59 | 176.43
5 Marine Leveque Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. C 97.83+0 13h26:45+0 | 97.83 | 111.37 | 115.23
6 Margaux Henry La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak J 97.86+0 14h26:30+0 | 97.86 | 111.7 | 90.48
7 Marine Schmitt C.k. St Maurice Gourdans J 95.95+4 14h28:00+21 | 99.95 | 134.83 | 131.74
47483647

8 Joey Bercon Canoe Kayak Haute Isere C 99.39+2 13h25:15+21 | 101.39 | 150.76 | 132.34
47483647

9 Emilie Lhomme Canoe Kayak Dolois 100.29+2 13h20:45+2 | 102.29 | 160.72 | 218.39

10 | Lisa Mouffle Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 100.95+2 13h22:15+20 | 102.95 | 168.02 | 205.48

0000

11 Heloise Geffray Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. J 106.08+0 14h25:00+0 | 106.08 | 202.66 | 180.16

12 | Joana Palermo Club Canoe Kayak L'islois J 100.53+6 14h28:45+20 | 106.53 | 207.64 | 145.73
02020000

13 | Azenor Philip Cadpa Huningue 107.2+0 13h23:45+0 107.2 | 215.05 | 218.54

14 | Manon Durand C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 107.46+0 13h21:30+0 | 107.46 | 217.93 | 248.01

15 [ Suzon Broute Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 106.28+6 14h25:45+21 | 112.28 | 271.27 | 142.63
47483647

16 | Viviana Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain C 110.29+2 13h20:00+20 | 112.29 | 271.38 | 237.75
0000000

17 | Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 113.6+0 14h23:30+0 | 113.6 | 285.88 | 249.97

18 | Violaine Vennin Moussac Canoe Kayak C 109.84+4 13h24:30+20 | 113.84 | 288.53 | 212.45
00000200

19 | Lea Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny J 96.36+52 14h29:30+20 | 148.36 | 670.53 | 106.82

500

20 |Lisa Robin Union Sportive De Bezons J 116.46+64 | 14h24:15+21 | 180.46 | 1025.7 | 241.8
47483647 4

K1H

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Pol Oulhen Les Alligators - Landerneau J 82.37+0 14h20:30+0 | 82.37 | 58.78 | 78.65
2 Pol Euzenes Les Alligators - Landerneau 86.72+0 14h15:15+0 | 86.72 | 113.18 | 120.37
3 Alexandre Lucas Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive C 85.04+2 13h12:45+20 | 87.04 | 117.18 | 178.17

00
4 Clement Travert Golbey Epinal St Nabord J 85.23+2 14h19:00+20 | 87.23 | 119.55 | 100.95
0000
5 Mathurin Madore Red Star Club Champigny J 85.27+2 14h22:00+20 | 87.27 | 120.05 | 74.33
00
6 Vincent Ablin Red Star Club Champigny J 87.66+0 14h16:00+0 | 87.66 | 124.93 | 144.38
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Guillaume Graille

Pierre Hellard

Benjamin Jacon

Malo Quemeneur

Kilian Blot

Manuel Savels

Pierre Giudicelli

Corentin Douady

Nicolas Rouleaud

Gregoire Guerin

Paul Cornut-chauvinc

Hugo Simon

Jeremy Lecollinet

Loic Bertoia

Louis Masson

Johann Loiseau

Remi Quentin

Sebastien Nouvel

Sami Rocher

Theo Quenouillere

Felix Jeanningros

Theo Celjo

David Mingasson

Robin Pilard

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris

Nort Athletique Club Nautique

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Canoe Club Du Lie

Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

Ck Lyon QOullins La Mulatiere

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Canoe Club Du Lie

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

Canoe Kayak Lagny

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

86.92+2

85.42+4

85.57+4

87.69+2

91.71+0
91.68+2

92.65+2

93.25+2

93.72+2

88.02+8

93.66+4

94.24+4

96.41+2

97.25+4

95.26+6

97.57+4

97.66+4

97.79+6

84.28+50

87.25+50

88.84+50

87.9+52

92.33+52

89.92+102

14h21:15+21
47483647

13h14:15+21
47483647

14h18:15+20
00200000

13h09:45+20
00

14h13:00+0

14h12:15+20
00

13h06:45+21
47483647

13h04:30+20
0

14h13:45+20
00000000

13h12:00+21
47483647

13h11:15+20
2000000

13h03:45+21
47483647

13h08:15+20
000000

13h10:30+20
20000

14h11:30+21
47483647

13h09:00+21
47483647

13h07:30+20
00200000

13h13:30+21
47483647

14h17:30+50
0

14h14:30+50
00

14h16:45+50
0

13h06:00+21
47483647

13h05:15+21
47483647

14h19:45+21
47483647

88.92

89.42

89.57

89.69

91.71
93.68

94.65

95.25

95.72

96.02

97.66

98.24

98.41

101.25

101.26

101.57

101.66

103.79

134.28

137.25

138.84

139.9

144.33

191.92

140.69

146.94

148.81

150.31

175.57
200.21

212.34

219.84

225.72

229.47

249.98

257.23

259.35

294.87

294.99

298.87

299.99

326.63

707.89

745.03

764.91

778.16

833.56

1428.6

113.5

139.88

123.14

123.26

124.25
214.52

163.19

227.84

155.85

166.98

184.06

244.61

233.66

200.46

199.97

205.68

186

146.92

112.4

131.14

154.8

199.12

227.7

148.64




